Status 09.09.2025, Subject to change, current information at www.airtec.de 01
Valves > electrically operated valves >
Series 86-MV-5-18
5/2-way-valves
Electrical options
Electrically operated spool valve. The manual override is detent/ non-detent and is
operated by screwdriver.
Please complete: xxx = electrical option

Dimensions
86-PRS-***-**
Order code
Series
Size
100 for series 86-MV-5-18
200 for series 86-MV-5-28, 86-MV-5-14
300 for series 86-MV-5-24, 86-MV-5-38
400 for series 86-MV-5-12
Number of stations
02...20
Size Standard
100 02, 04, 06, 08, 10, 12, 14, 16
200 02, 04, 05, 06, 08, 10, 12, 14, 16
300 02, 04, 06
400 02, 04
L
F H
KA
N
C
ØE
ØQ
R
M
X
W
04 Status 09.09.2025, Subject to change, current information at www.airtec.de
Valves > electrically operated valves >Valves > electrically operated valves > technical information >
Voltage code
Series 86-MV-3 and 86-MV-5
Coil and plug options Coil type
1 with coil and plug according to
valve
4 with coil, without plug according to